Wetted part material:
More variations!
Orifice diameter
1.6 mm
Orifice diameter
1.4 mm
Orifice diameter
1.1 mm

2/3 Port Solenoid Valve for Chemicals
Series LVM10/100
How to Order
LVM 11 5 A
LVM 10R3 5 A
Q
Q1
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Symbol
11
Symbol Valve type
N.C.
Connection
OUT IN
Number
of ports
10R1 2 N.C.
10R2 N.O.
102R 3 Universal
M5 thread
Tubing type
Option
– None
Bracket
Manual override
Bracket, Manual override
1
2
3
∗ Only Option 1 can be selected for
 LVM11
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Symbol
Symbol Valve type
Number
of ports
10R3
2
N.C.
10R4 N.O.
10R6 N.C.
105R 3 Universal
Option
– None